
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

No. 

380 

304 

374 

372 

316 

301 

335 

397 

323 

377 

302 

379 

375 

394 

313 

364 

354 

332 

366 

386 

305 

381 

333 

345 

303 

369 

307 

348 

326 

344 

360 

327 

321 

398 

373 

346 

357 

361 

382 

363 

336 

365 

376 

389 

Name 

Jayden Thien 

Elia Pappacena 

Kai Rillaerts 

Austin Lee 

Lewis Gilbert 

Maxence Bouvier 

Kai Hunter 

Ethan Jeff-Hall 

Tereza Babickova 

Dion Van Werven 

Sean Butcher 

Robbie Stordeur 

Luuk Neessen 

Montego Maassen 

Paul Fourquemin 

Matthew Higgins 

Tommie Van Der Struijs 

Nolan Lemeray 

Matteo Pianezzola 

Micah Barthelemy 

Mitch Heijnert 

Petra Babickova 

Yort Van Wijk 

Devyan Roest 

Jamie Perilly 

Vic Stevens 

Frederik Zebis Christens 

Kamal Mrad 

Lachlan Robinson 

Sverre Ubben 

Farin Megger 

Zack Scoular 

Tijs Daems 

Lawrence Herbots 

Paul Hamburg 

Mario Sidler 

Artjoms Sestakovs 

Andrej Petrovic 

Aaron Valster 

Cas Boshuis 

Stijn Scholten 

Siem Van Vliet 

Bram Ossewaarde 

Christoph Saller 

Quali 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Group 

A 

B 

C 

D 

A 

B 

C 

D 

A 

B 

C 

D 

A 

B 

C 

D 

A 

B 

C 

D 

A 

B 

C 

D 

A 

B 

C 

D 

A 

B 

C 

D 

A 

B 

C 

D 

A 

B 

C 

D 

A 

B 

C 

D 

Total points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Q1D1  

1 

-- 

3 

-- 

5 

-- 

7 

-- 

9 

-- 

11 

-- 

13 

-- 

15 

-- 

17 

-- 

19 

-- 

21 

-- 

23 

-- 

25 

-- 

27 

-- 

29 

-- 

31 

-- 

33 

-- 

35 

-- 

37 

-- 

39 

-- 

41 

-- 

43 

-- 

Q2D1  

-- 

2 

-- 

4 

-- 

6 

-- 

8 

-- 

10 

-- 

12 

-- 

14 

-- 

16 

-- 

18 

-- 

20 

-- 

22 

-- 

24 

-- 

26 

-- 

28 

-- 

30 

-- 

32 

-- 

34 

-- 

36 

-- 

38 

-- 

40 

-- 

42 

-- 

44 
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Pos 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

EXC 

EXC 

No. 

353 

319 

384 

391 

350 

352 

328 

318 

343 

368 

367 

334 

390 

329 

362 

337 

396 

388 

395 

331 

359 

355 

315 

387 

342 

356 

340 

339 

Name 

Scott Westhovens 

Sam Bergsteijn 

Jack Webster 

Yarin Schultz 

Tonis-Johannes Toomingas 

Enzo Dikkenberg 

Jake Beselbecke 

Antoine Mahler 

Guusje Van Gorp 

Ralph Van De Pavert 

Anton Morsing 

Oleksandr Savinkov 

Chloe Cannard 

Mathias Chrone 

Romans Rodionovs 

Rafael Jesus 

Aiva Anagnostiadis 

Puck Gubbels 

Kaur Koreinik 

Andrija Kostic 

Benoit Tordjeman 

Axel Goes 

Amanda Sallinen 

Siim Sepp 

Artur Karu 

Spencer Brougham 

Ragnar Simuland 

Tristan Van Vliet 

Quali 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

Group 

A 

B 

C 

D 

A 

B 

C 

D 

A 

B 

C 

D 

A 

B 

C 

D 

A 

B 

C 

D 

A 

B 

C 

D 

A 

B 

C 

D 

Total points 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

70 

72 

0 

0 

Q1D1  

45 

-- 

47 

-- 

49 

-- 

51 

-- 

53 

-- 

55 

-- 

57 

-- 

59 

-- 

61 

-- 

63 

-- 

65 

-- 

67 

-- 

-- 

-- 

0 

0 

Q2D1  

-- 

46 

-- 

48 

-- 

50 

-- 

52 

-- 

54 

-- 

56 

-- 

58 

-- 

60 

-- 

62 

-- 

64 

-- 

66 

-- 

68 

70 

72 

-- 

-- 
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